
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	FAMILIES	LOVE	AND	UNITE	(BLU)	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $44,297.97
2024-10-02 ECM,	A	LEGALZOOM	CO. txn_4dH70xB -$29.00 $44,268.97
2024-10-09 ACH	to	Imani	Worthy txn_wNHKNpn -$2,500.00 $41,768.97
2024-10-15 BITLY.COM txn_AWHnple -$96.00 $41,672.97
2024-10-18 ACH	to	Nancy	Fortunato txn_K9H7Gzx -$150.00 $41,522.97
2024-10-21 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_rYH4nOb -$300.00 $41,222.97
2024-10-22 SHEETZ	2359	00023598 txn_XGHENv0 -$19.43 $41,203.54
2024-10-25 Zoom txn_GkHWL26 -$417.24 $40,786.30
2024-10-25 MS	FOUNDATION	1	GRANTS	2012	THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_gnHEMEP $25,000.00 $65,786.30
2024-10-27 Mailchimp txn_brHO5OB -$60.00 $65,726.30
2024-10-28 UPWORK	*	-746605661 txn_evHzKJG -$57.49 $65,668.81
2024-10-28 ACH	to	Naashia	Bettis txn_qkH8KLx -$150.00 $65,518.81
2024-10-28 ACH	to	SHARELL	MILLER txn_PVHKnPV $0.00 $65,518.81
2024-10-29 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_vgHrR2A -$150.00 $65,368.81
2024-10-29 UPWORK	*	-747817239 txn_WBHQkPZ -$319.99 $65,048.82
2024-10-30 APLOS	SOFTWARE	LLC txn_AWHnOM2 -$94.50 $64,954.32
2024-10-31 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_LgHJXoM -$750.00 $64,204.32

WITHDRAWN:	$5,093.65.	DEPOSITED:	$25,000.00. $64,204.32

Black	Families	Love	and	Unite	(BLU)	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Families	Love	and	Unite	(BLU)'s	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


